TITLE
DANCING TREES

DESERTED

WALKING LIKE A
DUCK

THE MUSIC
BEGINS

DESERT FIND

IN THE CAVE

OUT OF THE
CAVE

THE MAD
PAINTER

SHOWING: Saturday July 30, 2011 thru Saturday September 3, 2011

JOE FURIN
THE STUFF OF DREAMS

OPENING: Saturday, July 30, 2011. 6:00PM to 8:30PM

PRICE
$450.00

$450.00

SOLD

SOLD

$450.00

$400.00

$300.00

$250.00

IMAGES # TITLE
B P GHOSTS

THE LIVING
10 WATER

SPAWNING
11 FISH

ARBOR DAY
12

VIGIL
13

THE MUSIC
14 PLAYS ON

THE WATCHER
15

THE LUTEST
16

PRICE
$450.00

$300.00

$350.00

$300.00

$350.00

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00

IMAGES

i
!

THE STUFF OF DREAMS series was completed in the 1990’s. All are acrylic on 300 Ib paper.

To purchase these paintings contact the artist: Joe Furin 360.424.5434

924 South 11" Street, Mount Vernon WA 98274 360.336.3882 www.ululate.org

ULULATE Gallery

FREE LEARNING EXPERIENCES FOR THE COMMUNITY



