

## JOE FURIN THE STUFF OF DREAMS

SHOWING: Saturday July 30, 2011 thru Saturday September 3, 2011 OPENING: Saturday, July 30, 2011. 6:00PM to 8:30PM

#	TITLE	PRICE	IMAGES	#	TITLE	PRICE	IMAGES
1	DANCING TREES	\$450.00		9	GHOSTS	\$450.00	
2	DESERTED	\$450.00		10	THE LIVING WATER	\$300.00	
3	WALKING LIKE A DUCK	SOLD		11	SPAWNING FISH	\$350.00	
4	THE MUSIC BEGINS	SOLD		12	ARBOR DAY	\$300.00	
5	DESERT FIND	\$450.00		13	VIGIL	\$350.00	
6	IN THE CAVE	\$400.00		14	THE MUSIC PLAYS ON	\$450.00	
7	OUT OF THE CAVE	\$300.00	7.7	15	THE WATCHER	\$450.00	
8	THE MAD PAINTER	\$250.00		16	THE LUTEST	\$450.00	

THE STUFF OF DREAMS series was completed in the 1990's. All are acrylic on 300 lb paper. To purchase these paintings contact the artist: Joe Furin 360.424.5434

**ULULATE Gallery**